Route 7

AM Time

7:20
7:23
7:34
7:40
7:45
7:51
7:54
7:57
8:00
8:03
8:04
8:09
8:14
8:17
8:20
8:22
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8:31
8:35
8:40
8:45
8:50
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Bus stop

Hwy 101 & Cariboo

Hwy 101 & Pebble Beach
Lang Bay Hall

Black Point Store

Hwy 101 & Whalen

8114 Centennial

Padgett & Daisy

Padgett & Valley

Blue Mountain Trailer Park
Manson & Field

Manson & Kemano
WESTVIEW SCHOOL
Westview Viewpoint
Michigan & Fairmont
Michigan & Alberni
Fernwood & Alberni
Manson & Abbotsford
Manson & Cassiar
Manson & MacGregor
Manson & Church
HENDERSON SCHOOL
6345 Poplar St

JAMES THOMSON SCHOOL

Bus routes subject to change without notice.
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information.

Revised: 8/23/2024 8:30 AM

(Nootka & Selkirk)

SD47 Bus Routes 2024/2025


https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation

Route 7

PM Time Bus stop
2:52 JAMES THOMSON SCHOOL
3:01 6345 Poplar St
3:05 HENDERSON SCHOOL
3:08 Manson & Church
3:10 Manson & MacGregor
3:13 Manson & Cassiar
3:15 Manson & Abbotsford
3:17 Fernwood & Alberni
3:20 Michigan & Alberni
3:23 Michigan & Fairmont
3:26 Westview Viewpoint
3:29 WESTVIEW SCHOOL (Nootka & Selkirk)
3:34 Manson & Kemano
3:37 Manson & Field
3:39 Blue Mountain Trailer Park
3:43 Padgett & Valley
3:45 Padgett & Daisy
3:48 8114 Centennial
3:52 Hwy 101 & Whalen
3:565 Black Point Store
4:01 Lang Bay Hall
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