

Route 7

AM	Time	Bus stop	
	7:20	Hwy 101 & Cariboo	
	7:23	Hwy 101 & Pebble Beach	
	7:34	Lang Bay Hall	
	7:40	Black Point Store	
	7:45	Hwy 101 & Whalen	
	7:51	8114 Centennial	
	7:54	Padgett & Daisy	
	7:57	Padgett & Valley	
	8:00	Blue Mountain Trailer Park	
	8:03	Manson & Field	
	8:04	Manson & Kemano	
	8:09	WESTVIEW SCHOOL	(Nootka & Selkirk)
	8:14	Westview Viewpoint	
	8:17	Michigan & Fairmont	
	8:20	Michigan & Alberni	
	8:22	Fernwood & Alberni	
	8:25	Manson & Abbotsford	
	8:27	Manson & Cassiar	
	8:31	Manson & MacGregor	
	8:35	Manson & Church	
	8:40	HENDERSON SCHOOL	
	8:45	6345 Poplar St	
	8:50	JAMES THOMSON SCHOOL	



Route 7

PM	Time	Bus stop	
	2:52	JAMES THOMSON SCHOOL	
	3:01	6345 Poplar St	
	3:05	HENDERSON SCHOOL	
	3:08	Manson & Church	
	3:10	Manson & MacGregor	
	3:13	Manson & Cassiar	
	3:15	Manson & Abbotsford	
	3:17	Fernwood & Alberni	
	3:20	Michigan & Alberni	
	3:23	Michigan & Fairmont	
	3:26	Westview Viewpoint	
	3:29	WESTVIEW SCHOOL	(Nootka & Selkirk)
	3:34	Manson & Kemano	
	3:37	Manson & Field	
	3:39	Blue Mountain Trailer Park	
	3:43	Padgett & Valley	
	3:45	Padgett & Daisy	
	3:48	8114 Centennial	
	3:52	Hwy 101 & Whalen	
	3:55	Black Point Store	
	4:01	Lang Bay Hall	

SD47 Bus Routes 2024/2025